
Elected Officers/Directors (elected)
President 	 Jacquie Janzen 	 president@artsociety.ca
Past President 	 Peter Klemm	 pastpresident@artsociety.ca
Vice President 	 Vacant	 v-president@artsociety.ca
Secretary 	  	 secretary@artsociety.ca
Co-Secretary	 Christie Borrie, Melanie Kuzminski	 secretary@artsociety.ca
Treasurer 	 Sandy Wyndham 	 treasurer@artsociety.ca
Co-Treasurer 	 Mary Ellen Bullock 	 treasurer@artsociety.ca
Membership Coordinator 	 Qing Mao 	 membership@artsociety.ca
Art Show Coordinator 	 Mindy Hardiman 	 artshows@artsociety.ca
Newsletter Coordinator 	 Catherine Sheppard 	 newsletter@artsociety.ca
Communications  	 Carolyn Barone	 communications@artsociety.ca

Executive Members (elected)
Assistant Art Show Coordinator 	 Lynda Batista 	 artshows@artsociety.ca
Website Coordinator 	 Jess Rice 	 webmaster@artsociety.ca
Program Coordinator 	 Mary Gibbons 	 programs@artsociety.ca
Thursday Night Classes Coordinators 	 Marina Georgiadis, Lyse Côté 	 thursdayclasses@artsociety.ca
	 Catherine Sperling Dreyer 	
Workshop Coordinator 	 Diane Salter Menzo	 workshops@artsociety.ca
Advertising & Publicity Coordinator 	 Sandra Tomchuk 	 advertising@artsociety.ca
Plein Air Coordinator 	 Sheryl Walker 	 pleinair@artsociety.ca
Open Juried Show 	 Vacant	 juriedshow@artsociety.ca
Historian 	 Pat Vickers 	 historian@artsociety.ca
Paint-Out Retreat 	 Alyson Thorpe 	 retreat@artsociety.ca

Members at Large (elected) 	 Adam Lipshultz, Sarah Dolling, 	 atlarge@artsociety.ca
	 Karen Huckell, Linda Morris	 atlarge@artsociety.ca

Volunteers and Committees (non-elected positions)
Paint-Out Retreat Assistant	 Sandra Wagstaff	 retreatassistant@artsociety.ca
Social Media	 Eileen Fong	
Assistant Website Coordinator 	 Li Boesen 
Outside Venues 	
The Playhouse                             	 Rita Dahile, Cheryl Vandenberg	 rdahlie@shaw.ca; cherylavandenberg@gmail.com 
Peninsula Medical 	 Karen Huckell, Tammy Bailey 	 wabaile@shaw.ca 
Blue Leaf Massage 
   Therapy & Wellness Clinic	 Beth Johnson, Linda Morris
White Rock Beer Co.	 Adam Lipshultz	 lipschultzadam@gmail.com 
Hilltop Medical Clinic	 Caroline Baasch, Cheryl Bodnar	 cbaasch@shaw.ca; cherylann.rn@gmail.com
Committees (non-elected) 	
A/V Team Coordinator 	 Peter Klemm, Rob Thayer, 	 video@artsociety.ca
	 Gary Spicer, Kim Stepney
Outreach Committee	 Pat Vickers, Karen Huckell	 outreach@artsociety.ca
Art Market 	 Mindy Hardiman	 artshows@artsociety.ca
Assistant Art Market	 Shelly Kent-Snowsell	 artshows@artsociety.ca	
Meeting Greeters 	 Adam Lipshultz
Library 	 Audrey Bakewell, Wendy Gust
Nominating Commttee 	 President & members-at-large (at President’s discretion)
Open Juried Show Assistants	 Vacant
Fund Raising Committee Volunteer	 Tammy Bailey, Lori Chalmers

Miscellaneous 	
Refreshments 	 Reet Herder	  
Social Committee 	 Margo Yee, Barb Mitchell
Art Challenge	 Carolyn Barone	  
Sunshine Committee Chair	 Drena Hambrook	  

We are asking the membership 
to please step up and volunteer 

for the VACANT or OPEN 
positions.
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